Gesus V	equestor's Name	0088	262
1030 <u>5.w</u>	<u>73rd</u> CH. Address		
Mami City/State	Elorida 33144	Office Use O	The second second
CORPORATION	NAME(S) & DOCUMENT NUMB		iniy 23 File
•	Medica INC poration Name) (Docum	ment #)	01
2(Cor	poration Name) (Docur	ment #) W96-	21295
(Coŋ 4.	poration Name) (Docur	nent #)	11 + 1619
	Pick up time Will wait Photocopy	Certified Copy	s
NEW FILINGS Profit NonProfit	AMENDMENTS Amendment Resignation of R.A., Officer/ Director	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	U 1 50524 af af af 601003016 .00 = ***** (5.00
Limited Liability Domestication	Change of Registered Agent Dissolution/Withdrawal		
Other	Merger		
OTHER FILINGS Annual Report	Foreign		
Fictitious Name Name Reservation	Limited Partnership Reinstatement	5/25	
	Trademark Other	,012	
CR2E031(1/95)		Examiner's Initials	



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Sandra B. Mortham Secretary of State

October 18, 1996

JESUS VIERA 1030 S.W. 73RD COURT MIAMI, FL 33144

SUBJECT: J. & J. MEDICAL, INC. Ref. Number: W96000021295

We have received your document for J. & J. MEDICAL, INC. and your check(s) totaling \$75.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

You failed to make the correction(s) requested in our previous letter.

According to section 607.0202(1)(b) or 617.0202(1)(b), Florida Statutes, you must list the corporation's principal office, and if different, a mailing address in the document. If the principal address and the registered office address are the same, please indicate so in your document.

Section 607.0120(6)(b), or 617.0120(6)(b), Florida Statutes, requires that articles of incorporation be executed by an incorporator.

We are enclosing the proper form(s) with instructions for your convenience.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (904) 487-6927.

Kathy Hyman Document Specialist

Letter Number: 696A00048229



1

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Sandra B. Mortham Secretary of State

October 9, 1996

JESUS VIERA 1030 S.W. 73RD COURT MIAMI, FL 33144

SUBJECT: J. & J. MEDICAL, INC. Ref. Number: W96000021295

We have received your document for J. & J. MEDICAL, INC. and your check(s) totaling \$75.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

According to section 607.0202(1)(b) or 617.0202(1)(b), Florida Statutes, you must list the corporation's principal office, and if different, a mailing address in the document. If the principal address and the registered office address are the same, please indicate so in your document.

The registered agent must sign accepting the designation.

Section 607.0120(6)(b), or 617.0120(6)(b), Florida Statutes, requires that articles of incorporation be executed by an incorporator.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (904) 487-6927.

Kathy Hyman Document Specialist

1

Letter Number: 396A00045967

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

The undersigned incorporator(s), for the purpose of forming a corporation under the Florida Business Corporation Act, hereby adopt(s) the following Articles of Incorporation.

ARTICLE I NAME The name of the corporation shall be:

.

J.J. Wed col INC.



ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE

The principal place of business and mailing address of this corporation shall be:

1030 sw 73 ct. Miami Fla. 33144

ARTICLE III SHARES

The number of shares of stock that this corporation is authorized to have outstanding at any one time is:

The maximum number of stock that this corporation is authorized to have outstanding at any time is 500 shares US\$5.00 each.

ARTICLE IV INITIAL REGISTERED AGENT AND STREET ADDRESS The name and address of the initial registered agent is:

Rosa M. Viera

1030 sw 73 ct.

Miami FLA. 33144

С

ARTICLE V INCORPORATOR(S) See instructions for officers/directors

The name(s) and street address(es) of the incorporator(s) to these Articles of Incorporation is(are):

Jesus Viera 1030 sw 73 ct Mioni FLA! 33144

The undersigned incorporator(s) has(have) executed these Articles of Incorporation this

22 day of <u>OCTOBUR</u>, 1996.

(An additional article must be added if an effective date is requested.)



Notarization is not required

NOTE: Affixing an officer title after a signature of an incorporator does not constitute the designation of officers.

CERTIFICATE OF DESIGNATION OF REGISTERED AGENT/REGISTERED OFFICE

PURSUANT TO THE PROVISIONS OF SECTION 607.0501, FLOP DA STATUTES, THE UNDERSIGNED CORPORATION, ORGANIZED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF FLORIDA, SUBMITS THE FOLLOWING STATEMENT IN DESIGNATING THE REGISTERED OFFICE/REGISTERED AGENT, IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

1. The name of the corporation is: J.

J.J. Medical INC.

2. The name and address of the registered agent and office is:

Rosa M. Viera	30 96	
(NAME)	CT	
7070 mm 87 1	23	
(P.O. Box or Mail Drop Box NOT ACCEPTABLE)	PII	्तृहोः दिक
	ί	
Mismi FLA. 33144	07	TE
(CITY/STATE/ZIP)		61

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comp'y with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

<u>10-</u> (Date)

DIVISION OF CORFECTORIS, P. O. BOX 6327, TALLAHASSEE, FL 32314